

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 18370/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-12-2018 in FA No. 3768/2018 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

BALASHANKAR PRABHURAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY. COLL. LAND ACQ. JUNAGADH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.136197/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.136199/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.136200/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.136202/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING) with

Diary No. 18374 of 2019

(for admission and IR and c/delay in filing, EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, application for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay in filing substitution, c/delay in refiling)

Diary No. 18196 of 2019

(for admission and IR and c/delay in filing, EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, application for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay in filing substitution, c/delay in refiling)

Date : 13-09-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopinath M. Amin, Adv.
Ms. Anushree Prashit Kapadia, AOR
Ms. Runashree Saikia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.09.2019.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER